
5127/2015 Mail at Judi Won Pat Mail - AGENDA RE: SPECIAL MO MTG 

ii Speaker Won Pat <speaker@judiwonpalcom> 

AGENDA RE: SPECIAL MO MTG 

Speaker Won Pat <speaker@judiwonpat.com> Wed. May 27, 2015 at 4:01 PM 
To: Guam Legislature Clerks Office <clerks@guamlegislature.org> 

512712015 512612015 MAYORS' COUNCIL OF GUAM AGENDA RE: SPECIAL MO MTG 33-15-0479 

---- Forwarded message --
From: MAYORS' COUNCIL OF GUAM <mcogadmin@teleguam.net> 
Date: Tue, May 26, 2015 at 7:41 AM 
Subject: AGENDA RE: SPECIAL MO MTG -c 

To: "Bernice Rivera - Sen. Muna-Barnes" <bernice@tinamunabarnes.com>, Colonel Philip Zimmerman 
<philip.zimmerman@fe.navy.mil>, DanielGuerrero<Oaniel.Guerrero@fe.navy.mil>, Gerry Partido 
<gerrypartido@gmail.com>, GLIMPSES OF GUAM - Letitia Law Byerly <assist_editor@glimpsesofguam.com>, 
GLIMPSES OF GUAM - MANAGING EDITOR <managingeditor@glimpsesofguam.com>, GLIMPSES OF GUAM -
Maureen Maratita <publisher@glimpsesofguam.com>, GtSgt PaulineFrankin<Pauline.Franklin@fe.navy.mil>, "GUAM "' 
CHAMBER - David P. Leddy" <dleddy@guamchamber.com.gu>, GUAM LEGISLATURE - Tom Unsiog 
<sgtarms@guamlegislature.org>, GUAMSTRIPES<guam@pstripes.osd.mil>, GySgt Omar Hadley 
<Omar.Hadley@fe.navy.mil>,Hit Radio 100 <officemanager@hitradio100.com>, JoAnna Delfin 
<JoAnna.Delfin.ctr@fe.navy.mil>,Joint Region Marianas PAO - LT TimGorman<timothy.gorman@fe.navy.mil>, Joy 
White <reporler4@glimpsesofguam.com>, K Stereo - KISH <kstokish@gmail.com>, K Stereo News <kstonews@ite.net>, 
Korean News <koreannews@guam.net>, KPRG <kprg@guam.net>, KPRG <admin.kprg@gmail.com>, KSTO FM 
<kstofm@gmail.com>, KTKB News Desk <arnold@ktkb.com>, KUAM <newsdirector@kuam.com>, KUAM - Jason 
<jason@kuam.com>, KUAM - Ken Quintanilla <kenq@kuam.com>, KUAM - Krystal <krystal@kuam.com>, KUAM -
Mindy <mindy@kuam.com>, KUAM - Sabrina <sabrina@kuam.com>, Laura Matthews 
<llmatthews@guam.gannett.com>, MABUHAY NEWS <mabuhaynews@yahoo.com>, Marianas Variety - Admin 
<admin@mvguam.com>, Marianas Variety - Editor <editor@mvguam.com>, Marianas Variety <jackie@mvguam.com>, 
Marianas Variety-Amir Younis <amier@mvguam.com>, Marianas Varitey - Jasmin Stole <jasmine@mvguam.com>, 
"MILITARY PUBLIC AFFAIRS Coleen R. SanNicolas-Perez"<coleen.perez@fe.navy.mil>, "Millie - Sen. Muna-Barnes" 
<mi!lie@tinamunabarnes.com>, NealFisher<Neal.Fisher@fe.navy.mil>, PBS Guam Darryl Taggerty 
<dtaggerty@pbsguam.org>, PDN - Cameron Miculka <cimiculka@guarnpdn.com>, PDN - D George 
<drngeorge@guampdn.corn>, PDN Jerick Sablan <jpsablan@guampdn.com>, PDN - Life <life@guarnpdn.com>, PDN -
Maria Hernandez <mohernande@guampdn.corn>, PON - News <news@guampdn.com>, PON Shawn Paymundo 
<sraymundo@guampdn.corn>, PDN -Watanabe <rnwatanabe@guam.gannett.com>, ricknauta@hitradio100.com, SPB 
Betsy Brown <betsy@spbguam.corn>, SPB - Clynt Ridgell <clynt@spbguarn.corn>, SPB - Patti Arroyo 
<parroyo@k57.com>, SPB - Ray Gibson <rgibson@k57.com>, SPB - Travis Kaufmann 
<breakfastshowk57@grnail.com>, Speaker Judi Won Pat <speaker@judiwonpat.com>, "Staff at Sen. Aguon, Jr." 
<staff@frankaguonjr.com>, "Stephanie Flores - Sen. Muna-Barnes" <sgfiores@tinamunabarnes.com>, Troy Torres 
<troy. torres@guam.gov> 
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